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Programme content sheet please return by 16th October 2021


	For pairs and dance couples it is sufficient if one partner fills in the following form

	ISU Member Federation:	     

	Category: 	      

	Name of Competitor(s):	     



	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING



	
	Elements SP 
	
	
	Elements FS 

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     

	8
	     
	
	15
	     

	
	
	
	16
	     


   
           

	Date, Signature:
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Please send to: 

Dundee Ice Skating Club
e-mail: Taysidetrophyinternational@gmail.com
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British Ice Skating
Tel 01159 888 060
www.iceskating.org.uk
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